Express Mail Label No. EV293509726US	Date: ()CLSBU 23 2003	
	Customer No. 01333 Docket 85999SHS	
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECORDATION FO	DRM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
1 (c)	rs only	
• , . •	02	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2.C1	
Assignor #1: Brian R. Miller Assignor #2: Robert D. Fiete	10-31-2003	
Assignor #3: Robert D. Piete Assignor #3: Theodore A. Tantalo	25	
Assignor #4: Kenneth L. Mason	26.	
Assignor #5: Frederick J. Warner		
Assignor #6: Frank J. Tantalo	102589728	
Assignor #7: Taryn A. Czajka		
Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: R	ochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment		
Assignment Execution Date:		
Assignor#1: Oct. 20, 2003 Assignor#2: Oct. 20, 2003		
Assignor#3: Oct. 20, 2003 Assignor#4: Oct. 20, 2003		
Assignor#4: Oct 30, 3003 Assignor#5: Oct 11, 3003		
Assignor#6: Oct. 120 2003		
Assignor#7: Oct. 23, 2003	10692170	
- 04.07,0003	10074170	
	lication No. To Be Assigned	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex	ecution date of the application is the same as the execution	
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence con	cerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Thomas H. Close Addres	s: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff	
City: Rochester State	e: NY Zip: 14650-2201	
6. The total number of applications and patents involved is		
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclo		
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05		
6. Eastman Rodak Company Deposit account number. 03-	<u>-0223</u>	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	<i>A</i> \	
At a	A the Khallan	
Stephen H. Shaw	ne 1. 10/00 10/16/43	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 3	
	J. Pages mortaling cover shoot.	
00/2003 ECDOPER 00000239 050225 10692170		
C:8021 40.00 DA /		

PATENT REEL: 014639 FRAME: 0412

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

COMPACT MULTIPLE APERTURE IMAGING ARRAY	
which is [check one] X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the second of the secon	he date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by:	
an international application for patent by:	
Assignor # 1: Brian R. Miller	Date October 20, 2003
Assignor # 2: Robert D. Fiete	Date October 20, 2003
Assignor # 3: Theodore A. Tantalo	Date October 20, 2003
Assignor # 4: Kenneth L. Mason	Date October 20, 2003
Assignor # 5: Frederick J. Warner	Date () ct 8 bu 17, 2003
Assignor # 6: Frank J. Tantalo	Date October 20, 2003
Assignor # 7: Taryn A. Czajka	Date Ottober 23 2003
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international applicate part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the ethe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to Eato Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastin the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any suthereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We fur to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be grant manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman Kodak construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the	
Signature of Assignor # 1 Druan Willer Brian R. Miller	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 16 20 03 Witnessed: Cheryl & Betteringe	
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than
	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Robert D. Fiete	
Date: 10/20/03	
Witnessed: Chery & Betteringe	

Docket 85999SHS Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Meadore H. Vaso	
Theodore A. Tantalo	
Date: /0/20/03	
Witnessed: Lely & Betteredge	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
l <i>)</i>	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Kenner & masen	
Kenneth L. Mason	
Date: 10/20/03	
Witnessed: Muly Detteridge	
L	Witness Address if other than
Signature of Assignor #5	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
trederth L. Warner	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, 141 14030
Frederick J. Warner	
1.1.7.	
Date: 10/17/03	
Witnessed: Mery & Betteredge	
witnessed. Mary 11 Consultage	
Signature of Assignor # 6	Witness Address, if other than
	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Charl & lantow	
Frank J. Tanjalo	
Date: 10/70/03	
Date. 10/29/03	
Witnessed: Mery & Betterike	
Signature of Assignor'# 7	Witness Address, if other than
Soumanu Julus	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Taryn A. Czajka	
Date: 10/23/03	
<i>A I I I I I I I I</i>	
Witnessed: Meryl & Betterelye	

PATENT REEL: 014639 FRAME: 0414